Lot #
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256
257
283
284
285
286
289
290
291
292

Size

12,050
12,131
12,690
12,690
12,690
12,690
12,690
12,190
17,370
14,810
14,820
18,080
22,820
12,930
12,010
12,150
14,810
13,050
11,470
11,410
16,290

KESERVE

Fhase 1 Phico List

Width

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

116

100

115

88
Irreqular
Irreqular
92

90

111

90
Irregular
95

108

Price

$95,900
$97,900
$97,900
$97,900
$99,900
$104,900
$105,900
$119,900
$139,900
$107,900
$99,900
$109,900
$118,900
$95,900
$99,900
$99,900
$107,900
$99,900
$94,900
$95,900
$106,900

Features

Corner/Partial Exp
Partial Exposure
Partial Exposure
Partial Exposure
Possible Walk Out
Possible Walk Out
Possible Walk Out
Partial Exposure
Partial Exposure
Corner/ Partial Exp
Corner/ Partial Exp
Partial Exposure
Partial Exposure
Corner/ Partial Exp
Partial Exposure
Partial Exposure
Corner/ Partial Exp
Partial Exposure
Corner/Partial Exp
Partial Exposure
Corner/ Partial Exp

Status

Accepted Offer
Accepted Offer
Accepted Offer
Accepted Offer
Accepted Offer
Accepted Offer

Accepted Offer

Accepted Offer

Accepted Offer

Accepted Offer



