

## Phase 1 Price List

Lot#	Size	Width	Price	Features	Status
1	12,050	94	\$95,900	Corner/Partial Exp	
2	12,131	94	\$97,900	Partial Exposure	Accepted Offer
3	12,690	94	\$97,900	Partial Exposure	Accepted Offer
4	12,690	94	\$97,900	Partial Exposure	Accepted Offer
5	12,690	94	\$99,900	Possible Walk Out	Accepted Offer
6	12,690	94	\$104,900	Possible Walk Out	Accepted Offer
7	12,690	94	\$105,900	Possible Walk Out	Accepted Offer
8	12,190	94	\$119,900	Partial Exposure	
9	17,370	116	\$139,900	Partial Exposure	
10	14,810	100	\$107,900	Corner/ Partial Exp	Accepted Offer
255	14,820	115	\$99,900	Corner/ Partial Exp	
256	18,080	88	\$109,900	Partial Exposure	Accepted Offer
257	22,820	Irregular	\$118,900	Partial Exposure	
283	12,930	Irregular	\$95,900	Corner/ Partial Exp	Accepted Offer
284	12,010	92	\$99,900	Partial Exposure	
285	12,150	90	\$99,900	Partial Exposure	Accepted Offer
286	14,810	111	\$107,900	Corner/ Partial Exp	
289	13,050	90	\$99,900	Partial Exposure	
290	11,470	Irregular		Corner/Partial Exp	
291	11,410	95	\$95,900	Partial Exposure	
292	16,290	108	\$106,900	Corner/ Partial Exp	